BIR Series Wattage & CCT Selectable Low Bay /
Canopy Light
Project:
Type:
Catalog # :
FME Lighting | 877 - 234 - 8460 | info@fmelighting.com
iiinnnfffooo@@@fffmmmeeellliiiggghhhtttiiinnnggg...cccooommm888777777--- 234 - 8460
SSSpppeeeccciiifffiiicccaaatttiiiooonnnsss aaannnddd dddiiimmmeeennnsssiiiooonnnsss sssuuubbbjjjeeecccttt tttooo ccchhhaaannngggeee wwwiiittthhhooouuuttt nnnoootttiiiccceee...

EKH = 120-347V 8W1.5H emergency backup
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
LUMENS & OPTICS
SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE 120-277 Vac, 120-347Vac, 50 / 60 Hz
WATTAGE Selectable*
See Chart Below
CCT 3000K, 4000K, 5000K Kelvin
POWER FACTOR >0.9
POWER SUPPLY Becky
CRI Ra70 (Ra80 optional)
LED TYPE LED 2835
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
OF EMERGENCY
SOLUTION
(°C/°F)
0 to + 40 / (32 to +104)
HOUSING • ADC12 Die-Casting Aluminum Alloy
• White Powder Coat Finish
LENS Polycarbonate
SURGE
PROTECTION 4kV line-line, 6kV line-earth
PROTECTION IP65 / IK08 / Category of corrosion: C3
CONTROLS Dimmable, Microwave sensor, PIR sensor, 8W1.5H
emergency backup optional
DRIVER TYPE Constant current (CC)
WARRANTY 5 Year Limited Warranty
WATTAGE 25/19/13/7.5
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
(°C/°F)
-30 to + 50 / (-22 to +122)
BIR - B
WATTAGE 40/30/20/12
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
(°C/°F)
-30 to + 50 / (-22 to +122)
BIR - C
WATTAGE 60/45/30/18
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
(°C/°F)
-30 to + 50 / (-22 to +122)
BIR - D
WATTAGE 80/60/40/24
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
(°C/°F)
-30 to + 50 / (-22 to +122)
BIR - E
WATTAGE 100/75/50/30
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
(°C/°F)
-30to +45 / (-22 to +113)
• Modern Design: Features a sleek, uplight design that prevents the "cave
effect" often found in traditional parking garage lighting.
• Durable Material: Constructed from ADC12 die-casting aluminum for
excellent heat dissipation, rated IP65 and IK08 for high resistance to
environmental and mechanical impacts.
• Customizable Settings: Offers adjustable settings with 3CCT and four
power levels, with an output efficiency up to 165lm/W. Optional PIR/
microwave sensors for increased functionality.
• Versatile Mounting: Includes 3/4" NPT for conduit pendant and ceiling
mount options,
IP65
IK08 Side House GuardWire Guard Bird Guard
Version Luminous Flux@4000K
Ra70